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1-20 Boater ROBERT PEIXOTTO NM SW 5 5 8.55 0.00 2.99 8.55 5 5 11.19 0.00 3.78 11.19 19.74 NOTE;

1-5 Boater MATHEW ADAMSON NM SW 5 5 10.89 0.00 3.97 10.89 5 5 7.88 0.00 2.11 7.88 18.77

1-11 Boater DAVID WITHEE CO SW 5 5 9.56 0.00 9.56 5 5 7.22 0.00 7.22 16.78

1-8 Boater JEROD ROSTEN CO SW 5 5 8.99 0.00 2.64 8.99 5 5 7.65 0.00 7.65 16.64

1-7 Boater TIM ROBERTS WY NW 5 5 9.76 0.00 9.76 5 5 6.67 0.00 6.67 16.43

1-2 Boater GREG GIZZI CO SW 5 5 8.74 0.00 2.13 8.74 5 5 7.59 0.00 7.59 16.33

1-18 Boater ROD ALLEN CO SW 5 5 8.02 0.00 3.11 8.02 5 4 7.48 0.50 6.98 15.00

1-9 Boater JACK CHANEY WY NW 5 4 6.76 0.50 1.86 6.26 5 5 8.57 0.00 2.32 8.57 14.83

1-15 Boater BILLY DUNSON NM SW 5 4 7.64 0.50 7.14 5 5 7.67 0.00 3.07 7.67 14.81

1-10 Boater ROGER BERGER NM SW 5 5 8.24 0.00 8.24 5 5 6.26 0.00 6.26 14.50

1-13 Boater BRIAN STANGEL NM SW 4 4 5.95 0.00 1.82 5.95 5 5 8.44 0.00 1.87 8.44 14.39

1-16 Boater TORY THOMAS WY NW 4 4 6.52 0.00 6.52 5 5 7.81 0.00 7.81 14.33

1-14 Boater CLAY ROBERTS CO SW 5 5 6.62 0.00 6.62 4 4 7.30 0.00 2.47 7.30 13.92

1-19 Boater JAMES CHOATE CO SW 5 5 5.74 0.00 5.74 5 5 7.99 0.00 1.94 7.99 13.73

1-17 Boater TONY MARIANI CO SW 5 4 6.41 0.50 1.92 5.91 5 5 7.09 0.00 7.09 13.00

1-4 Boater RON GIEBEL CO SW 5 2 8.43 1.50 6.93 5 4 6.52 0.50 6.02 12.95

1-6 Boater DAVID DAVIS WY NW 3 3 3.53 0.00 3.53 5 5 8.13 0.00 2.30 8.13 11.66

1-3 Boater TY FABER NM SW 3 3 5.00 0.00 5.00 3 3 4.80 0.00 2.45 4.80 9.80

1-12 Boater LEE THOMAS WY NW 4 4 5.97 15 0.00 DQ 2.37 0.00 5 5 6.44 0.00 6.44 6.44

1-1 Boater JOHN GARDNER NM SW 4 4 3.96 0.00 3.96 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.96

TOTALS 92 86 145.28 136.31 92 90 142.70 141.70 278.01
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DAY 2 weigh in



STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-1 Boater JOHN GARDNER NM SW 3.96

1-5 Boater MATHEW ADAMSON NM SW 18.77

1-15 Boater BILLY DUNSON NM SW 14.81

1-21 Boater ROBERT PEIXOTTO NM SW 19.74 57.28 62.77 120.05

1-6 Boater DAVID DAVIS WY NW 11.66

1-7 Boater TIM ROBERTS WY NW 16.43

1-9 Boater JACK CHANEY WY NW 14.83

1-17 Boater TORY THOMAS WY NW 14.33 57.25 48.53 105.78

1-2 Boater GREG GIZZI CO SW 16.33

1-8 Boater JEROD ROSTEN CO SW 16.64

1-18 Boater TONY MARIANI CO SW 13.00

1-20 Boater JAMES CHOATE CO SW 13.73 59.70 56.77 116.47

Ranger Cup winner is David Withee

TEAM TOTAL
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AUTO FILL

1-4 1-15 CoAngler GREGG PRICE NM SW 5 4 8.61 0.50 3.56 8.11 5 5 10.27 0.00 4.13 10.27 18.38

1-3 1-17 CoAngler JASON GASPER CO SW 5 4 6.82 0.50 1.99 6.32 5 5 11.29 0.00 3.23 11.29 17.61

1-7 1-13 CoAngler STEPHEN WAY CO SW 5 4 10.77 0.50 2.78 10.27 5 5 6.99 0.00 2.33 6.99 17.26

1-6 1-19 CoAngler SKY WOOTEN NM SW 5 5 9.64 0.00 2.84 9.64 5 3 8.25 1.00 2.44 7.25 16.89

1-8 1-12 CoAngler BRAD HAUF NM SW 3 3 8.42 0.00 5.06 8.42 5 5 7.93 0.00 2.05 7.93 16.35

1-11 1-10 CoAngler
CAMRONE 

MARBLES
WY NW 5 5 7.48 0.00 7.48 5 5 8.15 0.00 8.15 15.63

1-5 1-9 CoAngler SAM HECKMAN CO SW 5 5 7.41 0.00 2.29 7.41 5 4 8.31 0.50 2.27 7.81 15.22

1-10 1-21 CoAngler
SANDY 

ROBERTS
CO SW 5 5 8.43 0.00 8.43 5 5 5.65 0.00 5.65 14.08

1-17 1-8 CoAngler
JORDAN 

MCMORRIS
NM SW 4 4 5.20 0.00 5.20 5 5 8.14 0.00 8.14 13.34

1-1 1-14 CoAngler AL AUSTIN CO SW 5 4 5.85 0.50 5.35 5 5 7.77 0.00 2.17 7.77 13.12

1-12 1-20 CoAngler
QUENTIN 

MCKENZIE
WY NW 5 5 7.09 0.00 7.09 5 5 5.91 0.00 5.91 13.00

1-16 1-3 CoAngler JON STASZAK CO SW 5 5 5.97 0.00 5.97 4 4 6.77 0.00 6.77 12.74

1-9 1-11 CoAngler CHRIS JARVIS NM SW 4 4 4.19 0.00 4.19 5 4 7.99 0.50 2.16 7.49 11.68

1-21 1-16 CoAngler LAMONT GIZZI CO SW 5 5 8.82 0.00 2.35 8.82 2 2 2.73 0.00 2.73 11.55

1-20 1-2 CoAngler KADE THOMAS WY NW 3 3 5.25 0.00 5.25 5.25 5 5 6.27 0.00 6.27 11.52

1-15 1-4 CoAngler MARK FABER NM SW 5 5 6.32 0.00 6.32 4 4 4.83 0.00 4.83 11.15

1-2 1-5 CoAngler HOWARD WONG WY NW 4 4 4.56 0.00 4.56 5 5 6.43 0.00 6.43 10.99

1-18 1-1 CoAngler MCLEAN EDDINS WY NW 4 4 5.00 0.00 5.00 4 4 5.39 0.00 5.39 10.39

1-19 1-18 CoAngler DUSTIN PAYNE NM SW 2 2 1.88 0.00 1.88 3 3 5.04 0.00 2.94 5.04 6.92

1-13 1-7 CoAngler TY HUGHES CO SW 5 4 6.77 15 0.50 DQ 0.00 2 2 1.78 0.00 1.78 1.78

89 84 134.48 15 2.50 116.98 89 85 135.89 2.00 133.89 250.87

Only enter data in Peach & Yellow columns  DO NOT MAKE ENTRIES IN BLACK COLUMNS

D21 NM/WY/CO Lake Navajo July 15-16 DAY 1 weigh in
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Total

1-4 1-15 CoAngler GREGG PRICE NM SW 18.38

1-6 1-19 CoAngler SKY WOOTEN NM SW 16.89

1-8 1-12 CoAngler BRAD HAUF NM SW 16.35

1-15 1-4 CoAngler MARK FABER NM SW 11.15 62.77 ADD TO BOATERS

1-2 1-5 CoAngler HOWARD WONG WY NW 10.99

1-11 1-10 CoAngler
CAMRONE 

MARBLES
WY NW 15.63

1-18 1-1 CoAngler MCLEAN EDDINS WY NW 10.39

1-20 1-2 CoAngler KADE THOMAS WY NW 11.52 48.53 ADD TO BOATERS

1-7 1-13 CoAngler STEPHEN WAY CO SW 17.26

1-14 1-6 CoAngler SAM HECKMAN CO SW 15.22

1-16 1-3 CoAngler JON STASZAK CO SW 12.74

1-21 1-16 CoAngler LAMONT GIZZI CO SW 11.55 56.77 ADD TO BOATERS

111.30

TEAM TOTAL


